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Total Enrollment 

56,032

2022 UT System 
Enrollment 
Snapshot

16,981

44,280 11,752
UNDERGRAD GRAD

8.3%

Total Residency

73.8%
IN-STATE

Pell Recipient

24.5%
TOTAL

26.2%
OUT-OF-STATE

Total Gender

42.9%57.1%
FEMALE MALE

ENROLLMENT 2018-2022

Undergraduate | Graduate | Total Enrollment

New Student Enrollment 

20222018 2019 2020 2021

4k
6k
8k

10k
12k

14,803

50,810

51,582

52,559

53,983

40,043

40,589

41,184

42,207

10,767

10,993

11,375

11,776

56,03244,280 11,752

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

+10.3%1-Year Change +3.8% 5-Year Change

+14.7%Total 1-Year Change +8.3% Total 5-Year Change

2k

15,022 15,167 15,684
16,981

8,613 8,724 8,844 9,281
10,408

3,220 3,309 3,424 3,501 3,556

2,970 2,989 2,899 2,902 3,017

New Freshman New Graduate New TransfersTotal

0

14k

16k
18k

Note: UT System numbers in years prior to 2021 do not include UT Southern.

Total New 
Student

TOTAL

Total Online 
Only 

TOTAL
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2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

4,040
3,504 3,474 3,655 3,708

9,102
8,301 8,592 8,609

9,311

GRADUATION RATES 2018-2022

20222018 2019 2020 2021

4-Year 

6-Year 

40%

50%

35%

55%

60%

65%

43.7
46.6 47.2 47.6 47.8

61.1 61.0
62.9 63.8 63.8

DEGREES AWARDED 2018-2022

Bachelor’s 
Degrees 

Graduate & 
Professional 
Degrees 

FIRST-YEAR RETENTION RATES 2018-2022

81.2% 80.9%

83.5%

81.3%

82.5%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5-Year
Change

+15.3%

5-Year
Change

+9.6%

5-Year
Change

+1.3%

1-Year
Change

+1.2%

5-Year
Change

+4.1%

5-Year
Change

+2.7%

45%

70%

Note: UT System numbers in years prior to 2021 do not include UT Southern.

80%

82%

85%

84%

83%

81%

UT System
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DISAGGREGATED ENROLLMENT DATA 2018-2022

Online*

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

5.8

14.0

3.6

6.0

3.1

16.7

25.4

16.7

14.3

22.5

7.5

3.3

25.9

8.3

3.6

Residency

Pell Grant

In-State

Out-of-
State

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

+2.5%Total 5-Year Change

Total 5-Year
Change

+8.9%

Total 5-Year
Change

-8.9%

-1.5%5-Year Change

8
2.

7
17

.3

8
1.5

18
.5

8
0

.3
19

.7

77
.4

22
.6

73
.8

26
.2

Undergraduate GraduateTotal

30%

0%

0%

26.0% 25.6%
27.3%

25.9%
24.5%

Total

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

8
6

.4
13

.6

8
5.

1
14

.9

8
3.

5
16

.5

8
0

.2
19

.8

76
.0

24
.0

Undergraduate

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22
6

9
.0

31
.0

6
8

.1
31

.9

6
8

.7
31

.3

6
7.

4
32

.6

6
5.

8
34

.2

Graduate

50%

Note: UT System numbers in years prior to 2021 do not include UT Southern.

*Represents % of students enrolled in online courses only.
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3.5%

8.0%

+2.5%
Total 5-Year 

Change

-2.5%
Total 5-Year 

Change

3.4%3.6%

5.4%5.0%

Gender

Asian*

Black or African 
American

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian 
or Alaskan Native

White

Multi-racial

76.0%

4.1%

3.1%

76.2%

7.9%

4.4%

3.1%

76.6%

7.8%

4.8%

3.3%

76.2%

7.4%

3.6%

75.8%

7.1%

3.9%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

0.2% 0.2% 0.2%

3.5%

0.2%

3.5%

0.2%

Racial/Ethnic Minority

Male

Female

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

56
.3

57
.5

58
.0

59
.1

59
.2

4
3.

7

4
2.

5

4
2.

0

4
0

.9

4
0

.8

54
.1

54
.4

55
.4

56
.4

56
.6

4
5.

9

4
5.

6

4
4

.6

4
3.

6

4
3.

4

4
5.

4

4
4

.9

4
4

.0

4
3.

0

4
2.

9

54
.6

55
.1

56
.0

57
.0

57
.1

Total Undergraduate Graduate

*Asian also includes Native 
 Hawaiian/Other Pacific 
 Islander Race/Ethnicity.

0.0%

-0.1%

+0.8%

-0.9%

+1.3%

-0.2%

Total 5-Year 
Change

Note: UT System numbers in years prior to 2021 do not include UT Southern.

50%

UT System
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UT Knoxville

Total Enrollment 

33,805

2022 UTK 
Enrollment 
Snapshot

Total New 
Student

10,702
TOTAL

27,039 6,766
UNDERGRAD GRAD

Total Online 
Only 

6.6%
TOTAL

Total Residency

66.2%
IN-STATE

Pell Recipient

19.9%
TOTAL

33.8%
OUT-OF-STATE

Total Gender

45.2%54.8%
FEMALE MALE

ENROLLMENT 2018-2022

Undergraduate | Graduate | Total Enrollment

New Student Enrollment 

20222018 2019 2020 2021

4k

6k

8k

10k

12k

8,490

28,894

29,460

30,559

31,701

22,815

23,290

24,254

25,067

6,079

6,170

6,305

6,634

33,80527,039 6,766

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

+17.0%1-Year Change +6.6% 5-Year Change

+26.1%Total 1-Year Change +11.2% Total 5-Year Change

2k

8,575
9,042

9,623

10,702

5,215 5,254 5,512 5,948

6,846

1,942 1,945 2,051 2,192 2,240

1,333 1,376 1,479 1,483 1,616

New Freshman New Graduate New TransfersTotal

0
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88.6%

GRADUATION RATES 2018-2022

20222018 2019 2020 2021

4-Year 

6-Year 

50%

60%

45%

65%

70%

75%

51.1
53.8 53.8

55.6 56.7

72.5 72.2 71.1 72.1 72.6

DEGREES AWARDED 2018-2022

Bachelor’s 
Degrees 

Graduate & 
Professional 
Degrees 

FIRST-YEAR RETENTION RATES 2018-2022

86.8% 86.5%

88.6%
87.8%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5-Year
Change

+9.6%

5-Year
Change

+12.8%

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

2,3552,148 2,076 2,232 2,179

5,533
4,907 5,107 5,270 5,356

5-Year
Change

+1.8%

1-Year
Change

+0.8%

5-Year
Change

+5.6%

5-Year
Change

+0.1%

55%

80%

85%

87%

90%

89%

88%

86%

UT Knoxville
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DISAGGREGATED ENROLLMENT DATA 2018-2022

Online*

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

3.2

13.5

0.5

3.8

0.5

16.4

29.4

22.6

20.8

23.2

5.9

1.3

26.6

1.6

6.6

Residency

Pell Grant

In-State

Out-of-
State

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

+3.4%Total 5-Year Change

Total 5-Year
Change

+12.7%

Total 5-Year
Change

-12.7%

0.0%5-Year Change

78
.9

21
.1

76
.9

23
.1

75
.1

24
.9

71
.3

28
.7

6
6

.2
33

.8

Undergraduate GraduateTotal

30%

35%

0%

0%

19.9% 19.9%

23.0%
21.0% 19.9%

Total

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

8
2.

8
17

.2

8
0

.4
19

.6

78
.0

22
.0

73
.6

26
.4

6
7.

5
32

.5

Undergraduate

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22
6

4
.3

35
.7

6
3.

7
36

.3

6
4

.0
36

.0

6
2.

6
37

.4

6
0

.9
39

.1

Graduate

50%

*Represents % of students enrolled in online courses only.
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6.0%

+3.4%
Total 5-Year 

Change

-3.4%
Total 5-Year 

Change

3.8%3.6%

5.6%5.3%

Gender

Asian*

Black or African 
American

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian 
or Alaskan Native

White

Multi-racial

76.4%

4.3%

3.1%

76.6%

5.8%

4.5%

3.5%

77.5%

5.5%

4.8%

3.8%

77.3%

5.0%

4.1%

77.0%

4.7%

4.4%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

0.2% 0.2%

3.7%

0.2%

3.6%

0.1%

3.5%

0.1%

Racial/Ethnic Minority

Male

Female

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

51
.4

51
.8

53
.2

54
.6

54
.8

4
8

.6

4
8

.2

4
6

.8

4
5.

4

4
5.

2

53
.8

54
.7

55
.8

56
.7

56
.6

4
6

.2

4
5.

3

4
4

.2

4
5.

3

4
3.

4

4
9

.2

4
8

.9

4
7.

7

4
6

.0

4
5.

6

50
.8

51
.1

52
.6

54
.0

54
.4

Total Undergraduate Graduate

*Asian also includes Native 
 Hawaiian/Other Pacific 
 Islander Race/Ethnicity.

-0.1%

-0.1%

+1.3%

-1.3%

+1.3%

+0.6%

Total 5-Year 
Change

50%

UT Knoxville
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UT Chattanooga

Total Enrollment 

11,283

2022 UTC
Enrollment 
Snapshot

9,884 1,399
UNDERGRAD GRAD

Total Residency

87.3%
IN-STATE

Pell Recipient

31.3%
TOTAL

12.7%
OUT-OF-STATE

Total Gender

42.1%57.9%
FEMALE MALE

ENROLLMENT 2018-2022

Undergraduate | Graduate | Total Enrollment

New Student Enrollment 

20222018 2019 2020 2021

2k

3k

4k
3,574

11,588

11,590

11,695

11,457

10,195

10,239

10,311

10,016

1,393

1,351

1,384

1,441

11,2839,884 1,399

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

-2.6%1-Year Change -1.5% 5-Year Change

-7.9%Total 1-Year Change +2.7% Total 5-Year Change

1k

3,582
3,434

3,207
3,293

2,255 2,310 2,222
2,076

2,246

954 969 866 810 707
365 303 346 321 340

New Freshman New Graduate New TransfersTotal

0

Total New 
Student

3,293
TOTAL

Total Online 
Only 

5.1%
TOTAL
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GRADUATION RATES 2018-2022

20222018 2019 2020 2021

4-Year 

6-Year 

30%

40%

25%

45%

50%

55%

32.4
35.0 36.0 35.0 35.2

47.7 48.4
49.9

53.7 52.3

DEGREES AWARDED 2018-2022

Bachelor’s 
Degrees 

Graduate & 
Professional 
Degrees 

FIRST-YEAR RETENTION RATES 2018-2022

72.1%
71.1%

73.1%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5-Year
Change

+1.5%

5-Year
Change

+0.4%

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

488481 470 502 467

2,0392,030 2,082 2,061 2,139

5-Year
Change

+0.4%

1-Year
Change

-0.6%

5-Year
Change

+2.8%

5-Year
Change

+4.6%

35%

60%

70%

74%

80%

78%

76%

72%

76.7%

72.5%

UT Chattanooga
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DISAGGREGATED ENROLLMENT DATA 2018-2022

Online*

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

3.4

21.9

0.9

3.3

0.9

22.2

3.2

21.9

0.7

25.5

4.1

1.0

30.8

5.1

1.4

Residency

Pell Grant

In-State

Out-of-
State

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

+1.7%Total 5-Year Change

Total 5-Year
Change

+2.9%

Total 5-Year
Change

-2.9%

-0.8%

9
0

.2
9

.8

8
9

.8
10

.2

8
9

.5
10

.5

8
8

.4
11

.6

8
7.

3
12

.7

Undergraduate GraduateTotal

30%

35%

0%

0%

32.1% 32.0%31.6% 31.8% 31.3%
30%

35%

Total

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

9
2.

0
8

.0

9
1.6

8
.4

9
1.5

8
.5

9
0

.5
9

.5

8
9

.6
11

.6

Undergraduate

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22
76

.7
23

.3

76
.2

23
.8

74
.9

25
.1

74
.3

25
.7

71
.2

4
0

.5

Graduate

50%

5-Year Change

*Represents % of students enrolled in online courses only.
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2.8%

9.6%

4.6%

3.5%

+1.4%
Total 5-Year 

Change

-1.4%
Total 5-Year 

Change

2.5%2.5%

6.1%5.9%

Gender

Asian*

Black or African 
American

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian 
or Alaskan Native

White

Multi-racial

75.7% 75.4%

9.5%

5.3%

75.1%

9.4%

5.6%

2.6%

74.8%

9.5%

2.9%

74.5%

9.4%

3.1%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

0.3% 0.2%

2.7%

0.2%

2.9%

0.2%

3.0%

0.2%

Racial/Ethnic Minority

Male

Female

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

56
.5

56
.9

57
.5

58
.5

57
.9

4
3.

5

4
3.

1

4
2.

5

4
1.5

4
2.

1

58
.6

6
0

.2

57
.3

6
0

.0

58
.9

4
1.4

39
.8

4
2.

7

4
0

.0

4
1.1

4
3.

8

4
3.

6

4
2.

4

4
1.7

4
2.

2

56
.2

56
.4

57
.6

58
.3

57
.8

Total Undergraduate Graduate

*Asian also includes Native 
 Hawaiian/Other Pacific 
 Islander Race/Ethnicity.

-0.1%

+0.5%

-0.4%

-0.2%

+1.5%

-1.2%

Total 5-Year 
Change

50%

UT Chattanooga
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UT Southern

Total Enrollment 

934

2022 UTS 
Enrollment 
Snapshot

896 38
UNDERGRAD GRAD

Total Residency

74.1%
IN-STATE

Pell Recipient

32.9%
TOTAL

25.9%
OUT-OF-STATE

Total Gender

41.1%58.9%
FEMALE MALE

ENROLLMENT 2018-2022

Undergraduate | Graduate | Total Enrollment

New Student Enrollment 

20222018 2019 2020 2021

100

200

250

350

400
337

910

904

812

876

901

890

791

852

9

14

21

24

934896 38

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

+2.6%1-Year Change +6.6% 5-Year Change

-0.9%Total 1-Year Change +6.4% Total 5-Year Change

50

308

255

314
334

276

233

186
215 209

61 75
53

81
104

16 18 21

New Freshman New Graduate New TransfersTotal

0

150

300

Total New 
Student

334
TOTAL

Total Online 
Only 

3.0%
TOTAL
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GRADUATION RATES 2018-2022

20222018 2019 2020 2021

4-Year 

6-Year 

25%

30%

20%

35%

40%

26.7

23.4

31.9

27.6

36.5 35.8

32.1
34.0

30.2

DEGREES AWARDED 2018-2022

Bachelor’s 
Degrees 

Graduate & 
Professional 
Degrees 

FIRST-YEAR RETENTION RATES 2018-2022

51.7%

61.5%

57.1%
54.6%

66.4%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5-Year
Change

+37.5%

5-Year
Change

-10.4%

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

118 6 11 12

129
144 148

131 133

5-Year
Change

+14.7%

1-Year
Change

+11.8%

5-Year
Change

+3.0%

5-Year
Change

-6.3%

45%

50%

55%

70%

65%

60%

24.6

UT Southern
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DISAGGREGATED ENROLLMENT DATA 2018-2022

Online*

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

0.4
0.0

28.6

3.7

3.0

38.0

2.01.0

21.0

3.0
2.0

Residency

Pell Grant

In-State

Out-of-
State

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

20222018 2019 2020 2021

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

+2.6%Total 5-Year Change

Total 5-Year
Change

+4.1%

Total 5-Year
Change

-4.1%

-12.4%

78
.2

21
.8

77
.0

23
.0

74
.8

25
.2

74
.0

26
.0

74
.1

25
.9

Undergraduate GraduateTotal

30%

35%

0%

0%

45.3%
43.4%43.3%

38.3%

32.9%

Total

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

78
.1

21
.9

77
.1

22
.9

75
.0

25
.0

74
.1

25
.9

73
.8

26
.2

Undergraduate

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22
8

8
.9

11
.1

7
1.

4
28

.6

6
6

.7
33

.3

70
.8

29
.2

8
1.6

18
.4

Graduate

50%

5-Year Change

40%

0.4 0.1
0.0 0.1

*Represents % of students enrolled in online courses only.



Institutional Effectiveness25

7.6% 5.1%

3.0%

-2.4%
Total 5-Year 

Change

+2.4%
Total 5-Year 

Change

0.6%0.9%

4.7%4.2%

Gender

Asian*

Black or African 
American

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian 
or Alaskan Native

White

Multi-racial

66.4%

9.1%

3.0%

2.1%

72.0%

10.6%

3.0%

72.7%

9.6%

5.2%

3.4%

75.6%

3.7%

77.5%

3.0%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

0.2% 0.3%

0.4%

0.5%

0.7%

0.6%

1.0%

0.5%

Racial/Ethnic Minority

Male

Female

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

6
1.3

59
.3

58
.4

56
.8

58
.9

38
.7

4
0

.7

4
1.6

4
3.

2

4
1.1

55
.6

28
.6

4
2.

9

6
2.

5

4
4

.7

4
4

.4

71
.4

57
.1

37
.5

55
.3

38
.6

4
0

.2

4
1.2

4
3.

3

4
0

.5

6
1.4

59
.8

58
.8

56
.7

59
.5

Total Undergraduate Graduate

*Asian also includes Native 
 Hawaiian/Other Pacific 
 Islander Race/Ethnicity.

+0.3%

+0.1%

+0.9%

-4.0%

+1.7%

+11.1%

Total 5-Year 
Change

50%

UT Southern
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UT Martin

Total Enrollment 

6,868

2022 UTM
Enrollment 
Snapshot

6,165 703
UNDERGRAD GRAD

Total Residency

91.1%
IN-STATE

Pell Recipient

33.4%
TOTAL

8.9%
OUT-OF-STATE

Total Gender

37.0%63.0%
FEMALE MALE

ENROLLMENT 2018-2022

Undergraduate | Graduate | Total Enrollment

New Student Enrollment 

20222018 2019 2020 2021

800

1.2k

1.6k

2k
1,746

7,048

7,280

7,117

6,712

6,674

6,763

6,395

6,007

374

517

722

705

6,8686,165 703

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

-2.6%1-Year Change +2.3% 5-Year Change

+0.1%Total 1-Year Change +8.0% Total 5-Year Change

400

1,875
1,749

1,619
1,748

1,143 1,160 1,110
1,042 1,107

474 453 374 353 373

129
262 265 224 268

New Freshman New Graduate New TransfersTotal

0

Total New 
Student

1,748
TOTAL

Total Online 
Only 

23.5%
TOTAL
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GRADUATION RATES 2018-2022

20222018 2019 2020 2021

4-Year 

6-Year 

35%

40%

30%

45%

50%

34.6 34.3

37.8
39.4

36.5

47.7 47.2

53.7
51.7 52.6

DEGREES AWARDED 2018-2022

Bachelor’s 
Degrees 

Graduate & 
Professional 
Degrees 

FIRST-YEAR RETENTION RATES 2018-2022

73.7%

74.5%
73.8%

70.0%

71.0%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

5-Year
Change

+186.4%

5-Year
Change

-9.8%

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

315

110 109 116
231

1,048
1,162 1,175

1,096 1,058

5-Year
Change

-2.7%

1-Year
Change

+1.0%

5-Year
Change

+1.9%

5-Year
Change

+4.9%
55%

70%

72%

75%

74%

73%

71%

UT Martin
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DISAGGREGATED ENROLLMENT DATA 2018-2022

Online*

20222018 2019 2020 2021

20%

40%

60%

80%

21.7

77.3

18.6

20.5

15.6

84.9 84.986.1

20.5

13.1

89.2

23.9

16.3

23.5

16.5

Residency

Pell Grant

In-State

Out-of-
State

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

20222019 2020 2021

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

+1.8%Total 5-Year Change

Total 5-Year
Change

-0.1%

Total 5-Year
Change

+0.1%

-4.5%

9
1.0

9
.0

9
1.9

8
.1

9
1.5

8
.5

9
1.3

8
.7

9
1.1

8
.9

Undergraduate GraduateTotal

100%

0%

0%

37.9% 37.4%36.2% 35.5%
33.4%

2018

30%

35%

40%

Total

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

9
1.1

8
.9

9
2.

0
8

.0

9
1.7

8
.3

9
1.6

8
.4

9
1.5

8
.5

Undergraduate

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22
9

0
.4

9
.6

9
1.7

8
.3

8
9

.2
10

.8

8
9

.5
10

.5

8
7.

5
12

.5

Graduate

50%

5-Year Change

*Represents % of students enrolled in online courses only.
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4.2%

3.3%

12.5% 12.9%

2.7%

12.8%

2.8%

2.2%

+2.8%
Total 5-Year 

Change

-2.8%
Total 5-Year 

Change

0.8%0.7%

3.4%

Gender

Asian*

Black or African 
American

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian 
or Alaskan Native

White

Multi-racial

79.5% 79.7%

12.6%

3.0%

79.3%

12.8%

3.3%

2.9%

78.8%

3.4%

77.5%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

0.4% 0.2%

0.9%

0.2%

1.1%

0.2%

1.1%

0.2%

Racial/Ethnic Minority

Male

Female

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

6
0

.2

6
1.3

6
1.9

6
2.

4

6
3.

0

39
.8

38
.7

38
.1

37
.6

37
.0

73
.0

72
.0

70
.6

6
8

.9

6
9

.1

27
.0

28
.0

29
.4

31
.1

30
.9

4
0

.5

39
.5

39
.1

38
.4

37
.7

59
.5

6
0

.5

6
0

.9

6
1.6

6
2.

3

Total Undergraduate Graduate

*Asian also includes Native 
 Hawaiian/Other Pacific 
 Islander Race/Ethnicity.

-0.2%

+0.4%

+1.1%

+0.1%

+1.4%

-2.0%

Total 5-Year 
Change

50%

UT Martin
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UT Health Science Center

Total Enrollment 

3,142

2022 UTHSC 
Enrollment 
Snapshot

296 2,846
UNDERGRAD GRAD

Total Residency

69.6%
IN-STATE

Pell Recipient

11.8%
TOTAL

30.4%
OUT-OF-STATE

Total Gender

34.0%66.0%
FEMALE MALE

ENROLLMENT 2018-2022

Undergraduate | Graduate | Total Enrollment

New Student Enrollment 

20222018 2019 2020 2021

400

600

800

1,000

1,200
993

3,280

3,252

3,188

3,237

359

297

224

265

2,921

2,955

2,964

2,972

3,142296 2,846

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

-4.2%1-Year Change -2.9% 5-Year Change

-9.0%Total 1-Year Change -1.8% Total 5-Year Change

200

990
942 921 904

209 191 180 175 217

784 799 762 746 687

New Graduate New TransfersTotal

0

Total New 
Student

904
TOTAL

Total Online 
Only 

11.3%
TOTAL
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UT Health Science Center

DEGREES AWARDED 2018-2022

Bachelor’s 
Degrees 

Graduate & 
Professional 
Degrees 

5-Year
Change

+13.9%

5-Year
Change

+74.8%

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

871
765

819 805 819

353

202 228 182

625*

*UTHSC awarded BSPS degree for the first time (474 awards). All Pharmacy students that met the requirements 
were awarded the degree. Going forward, less than 200 BSPS will be awarded per year.
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DISAGGREGATED ENROLLMENT DATA 2018-2022

Online*

20222018 2019 2020 2021

1%

2%

1.1

3.0

3.2

2.6

0.0

2.9
3.7

3.5

1.3

3.3

3.6

0.4

11.3

1.7

7.3

Residency

Pell Grant

In-State

Out-of-
State

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

Total

20222018 2019 2020 2021

4%

8%

12%

16%

20%

+8.3%Total 5-Year Change

Total 5-Year
Change

+2.9%

Total 5-Year
Change

-2.9%

-5.5%

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

Undergraduate

73
.8

26
.2

77
.8

22
.2

77
.7

22
.3

74
.3

25
.7

73
.6

26
.4

72
.5

27
.5

70
.3

29
.7

71
.3

28
.7

70
.0

30
.0

6
9

.6
30

.4

Undergraduate GraduateTotal

3%

4%

0%

0%

17.3% 17.0%
15.5%

10.2%
11.8%

50%

5-Year Change

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

Graduate

72
.4

27
.6

6
9

.6
30

.4

70
.9

29
.1

6
9

.6
30

.4

6
9

.2
30

.8

*Represents % of students enrolled in online courses only.
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13.0%

10.6%

11.8%

10.7%

+4.2%
Total 5-Year 

Change

-4.2%
Total 5-Year 

Change

10.3%12.2%

3.6%3.5%

Gender

Asian*

Black or African 
American

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian 
or Alaskan Native

White

Multi-racial

67.7%

9.3%

3.7%

3.6%

69.0%

10.1%

3.8%

1.5%

67.9%

11.2%

4.0%

1.6%

64.9%

1.9%

62.3%

2.1%

20222018 2019 2020 2021

0.0% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1%

10.3%

0.1%

Racial/Ethnic Minority

Male

Female

‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22‘21‘18 ‘19 ‘20 ‘22

6
1.8

6
2.

5

6
2.

2

6
3.

9

6
6

.0

38
.2

37
.5

37
.8

36
.1

34
.0

58
.3

59
.7

6
0

.0

6
1.5

6
3.

2

4
1.7

4
0

.3

4
0

.0

38
.5

36
.8

9
.5

9
.8 7.
6

8
.7 7.
1

9
0

.5

9
0

.2

9
2.

4

9
1.3

9
2.

9

Total Undergraduate Graduate

*Asian also includes Native 
 Hawaiian/Other Pacific 
 Islander Race/Ethnicity.

+0.1%

-1.5%

-0.1%

-1.9%

+3.7%

-5.4%

Total 5-Year 
Change

50%

UT Health Science Center



ie.tennessee.edu  |  865.974.3843


